Tariff No.	24	Revised Page No. 1							
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Murrey's Disposal Co Olympic Disposal	o., Inc. G-9						
	All pages contained in tariff and/or any supple the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as, or are be indicates an original part of the same as a sam	Chhis tariff are listed bel ments to the tariff liste ore, the issue date of ge. Current Revision	d on this page have	issue dates that are					
		Supplement in Effect:							
		Sup	plement No. Rev	rision No.					
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg								
Issue Date:	June 10, 2024	/F 000		Effective Date: July 25, 2024					
		(For Offici	al Use Only)						
Docket No. TG		Date: By:							

Toriff No	Toviff No. 24				7 D	avisad Daga Na	39			
Tariff No.	Tariff No. 24 ame/Permit Number:	Murrev's Dispos	— Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc. G-9			7 Revised Page No.				
Registered Trade Name(s)			Olympic Disposal							
Service Area	a: Jefferson and Clallam (Non-Comp Ra	op Box Service To D acted Material (Compa ites stated per drop box	ny-owned contain						
Permanent Service		10 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	oe of Container 30 Yard	40 Yard				
Monthly Rent (if applicable)		\$ 65.50	\$ 78.65	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90				
First Pickup		\$ 103.04	\$ 106.78	\$ 110.10	\$ 113.41	\$ 131.42				
Each Additional Pickup		\$ 103.04	\$ 106.78	\$ 110.10	\$ 113.41	\$ 131.42				
Special Pickups		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$				
Temporary	Service									
Initial Deli	ivery	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66	\$ 166.66				
Pickup Rate		\$ 145.25	\$ 153.33	\$ 224.62	\$ 242.07	\$ 242.07				
Rent Per Calendar Day		\$ 8.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 12.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00				
Rent Per	Month	\$ 65.50	\$ 78.65	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90	\$ 81.90				
Note 3:	 (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. 									
	Tarping box to prevent I Locking or unlocking ga	arping, unlocking, unlatching ittering - \$25.00 per time ate or door - \$1.00 per time	g, etc.):							
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg									
Issue Date:	June 10, 2024					Effective Date:	July 25, 2024			
			(For Official Use 0	Only)						
Docket No.	TG	Date:	By:							